

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14343/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-01-2017 in DBSAW No. 1249/2016 20-01-2017 in SBCWP No. 4749/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur)

PRADEEP PARWANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN SECRETARIAT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jaswant Parkeya, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Parkash, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on re-opening after winter vacation.

In the meantime, the respondents may file additional documents.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)